Board of Marshall County Commissioners

100 Plaza, Room 106

Madill, OK 73446
Phone 580-795-3165 Fax 580-795-3167
Email: marshallco@trinex.net

Don “Salty” Melton - District 1 Josh Cantrell - District 2 Chris Duroy - District 3
580-795—2793 580-795-5222 680-564-2119

ANNUAL NOTICE OF 2018 REGULAR MEETINGS
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF MARSHALL COUNTY, OKLAHOMA
AS REQUIRED BY SECTION 311, TITLE 25 OF THE OKLAHOMA STATUTES, NOTICE IS

HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF MARSHALL COUNTY,
OKLAHOMA WILL HOLD REGULAR MEETINGS AT:

LOCATION: Board of Marshall County Commissioners Conference Room

STREET ADDRESS: 100 Plaza. Room 107. Madill, Oklahoma

ON THE FOLLOWING DATES AND TIMES:

Day of Week Date Time
Tuesday January 2, 2018 9:00 a.m.
Tuesday January 16, 2018 9:00 a.m.
Monday February 5, 2018 9:00 a.m.
Tuesday February 20, 2018 9:00 a.m.
Monday March 5, 2018 9:00 a.m.
Monday March 19, 2018 9:00 a.m.
Monday April 2, 2018 9:00 a.m.
Monday April 16, 2018 9:00 a.m.
Monday May 7, 2018 9:00 a.m.
Monday May 21, 2018 9:00 a.m.
Monday June 4, 2018 9:00 a.m.
Monday June 18, 2018 9:00 a.m.
Monday July 2,2018 9:00 a.m.
Monday July 16, 2018 9:00 a.m.
Monday August 6, 2018 9:00 a.m.
Monday August 20, 2018 9:.00 a.m.
Tuesday September 4, 2018 9:00 a.m.
Monday September 17, 2018 9:00 a.m.
Monday October 1, 2018 9:00 a.m.
Monday October 15, 2018 9:00 a.m.
Monday November 5, 2018 9:00 a.m.
Monday November 19, 2018 9:00 a.m.
Monday December 3, 2018 9:00 a.m.

Monday December 17, 2018 9:00 a.m.



